2021-22 (Current)  Region 6AA Committee Members
Mike Grant, A.D. (Boys Coaches Rep)
Eden Prairie High School

17185 Valley View Road

Eden Prairie, MN 55346-4253

mgrant@edenpr.k12.mn.us
Ted Schultz, AD

Minnetonka High School 

18301 Highway 7

Minnetonka, MN 55345

Ted.Schultz@minnetonka.k12.mn.us
Amy Cardarelle, AD

Minneapolis South High School
3131 19th Ave S

Minneapolis, MN  55407

amy.cardarelle@mpls.k12.mn.us
Andy Ewald (Chair)
St. Louis Park High School

6426 West 33rd Street

St. Louis Park, MN  55426
Ewald.Andy@slpschools.org

Jennifer Rademacher

Robbinsdale Cooper High School

8230 47th Ave North

New Hope, MN 55428

Jennifer_reademacher@rdale.org

Mark Gitch
Wayzata High School

4955 Peony Lane North

Plymouth, MN 55446

Mark.Gitch@wayzata.k12.mn.us

Meghan Potter

Wayzata High School

4955 Peony Lane North

Plymouth, MN 55446

Meghan.Potter@wayzata.k12.mn.us


Adam Flanders
Roosevelt High School

4029 S 28th Avenue

Minneapolis, MN 55406

Adam.Flanders@mpls.k12.mn.us
Stephanie Trump

Robbinsdale Armstrong High School

10635 36th Ave North

Plymouth, MN 55441

stephanie_trump@rdale.org
Keelie Sorensen

DeLaSalle High School

1 DeLaSalle Drive

Minneapolis, MN 55401

Keelie.sorensen@delasalle.com

James Buffington

DeLaSalle High School

1 DeLaSalle Drive

Minneapolis, MN 55401

James.buffington@delasalle.com


Lori Dornacker

Patrick Henry High School

4320 N Newton Ave

 Minneapolis, MN 55412


lisa.dornacker@mpls.k12.mn.us
· 1: Armstrong, Cooper, Hopkins,  Wayzata

· 2:  BSM, Edison, Patrick Henry, DeLasalle 

· 3: South, Southwest; Roosevelt, Washburn

· 4: Eden Prairie, Edina, Minnetonka, St. Louis Park
